Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 2

Place Name

Brad Ingleton
Jon Toews
Michael Greig
Dwight Bungay
Thomas Merritt
Wernher Verbraeken
James P Haslam
Kevin Nevins
Christian Nordin
Daniel Bonning
Blair Carey
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Club

Barrie Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Argonaut Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Sudbury Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Big Fish Dragon Boat Club
Burloak Canoe Club
Argonaut Rowing Club
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Masters Men Open 30-39 (Final)

Time (min)
06:29.5
06:32.4
06:54.5
06:56.5
07:00.2
07:04.8
07:05.5
07:24.6
07:341
07:36.9
08:21.0

Split
01:37.4
01:38.1
01:43.6
01:44.1
01:45.0
01:46.2
01:46.4
01:51.1
01:53.5
01:54.2
02:05.2

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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