## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 2 Masters Men Open 30-39 (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Brad Ingleton	Barrie Rowing Club	06:29.5	01:37.4	Gold
2	Jon Toews	Unaffiliated	06:32.4	01:38.1	Silver
3	Michael Greig	Argonaut Rowing Club	06:54.5	01:43.6	<b>Bronze</b>
4	Dwight Bungay	Unaffiliated	06:56.5	01:44.1	
5	Thomas Merritt	Sudbury Rowing Club	07:00.2	01:45.0	
6	Wernher Verbraeken	Unaffiliated	07:04.8	01:46.2	
7	James P Haslam	Big Fish Dragon Boat Club	07:05.5	01:46.4	
8	Kevin Nevins	Burloak Canoe Club	07:24.6	01:51.1	
9	Christian Nordin	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:34.1	01:53.5	
10	Daniel Bonning	Unaffiliated	07:36.9	01:54.2	
11	Blair Carey	Unaffiliated	08:21.0	02:05.2	

2/11/2007 7:36:59 PM Page 1 of 1